EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard
Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440
Fax: 302-653-2065
www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglemhc.com
For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com

ov
ab
le
 H
oo
ks
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 09/22
Printed in U.S.A.
©2022 by Eagle Group
Wall Shelves with Removable Hooks
                         weight                                  weight                                   weight                                    weight          length
model #          lbs.      kg       model #         lbs.       kg       model #         lbs.      kg       model #           lbs.      kg      in.      mm
WSP1036          17       7.7       WSP1236          22     10.0       WSP1536          27     12.2       WSP1836           32    14.5       36˝      914
WSP1048          23     10.4       WSP1248          29     13.2       WSP1548          35     15.9       WSP1848           41    18.6       48˝    1219
WSP1060          37     16.8       WSP1260          43     19.5       WSP1560          49     22.2       WSP1860           55    24.9       60˝    1524
WSP1072          51     23.1       WSP1272          57     25.9       WSP1572          63     28.6       WSP1872           69    31.3       72˝    1829
WSP1084          65     29.5       WSP1284          71     32.2       WSP1584          77     34.9       WSP1884           83    37.6       84˝    2134
WSP1096          79     35.8       WSP1296          85     38.6       WSP1596          91     41.3       WSP1896           97    44.0       96˝    2438
WSP10108        93     42.2       WSP12108       99     44.9       WSP15108      105    47.6       WSP18108        111    50.3     108˝    2743
WSP10120      107     48.5       WSP12120      113     51.3       WSP15120      119    54.0       WSP18120       125    56.7     120˝    3048
WSP10132      121     54.9       WSP12132     127     57.6       WSP15132      133    60.3       WSP18132       139    63.1     132˝    3353
WSP10144      135     61.2       WSP12144     141     64.0       WSP15144      147    66.7       WSP18144       153    69.4     144˝    3658
10˝ (254mm) WIDE 12˝ (305mm) WIDE 15˝ (381mm) WIDE 18˝ (457mm) WIDE
FRONT VIEW
(note: pot hooks not shown)
TOP VIEW